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Ddamunua Ums Ne MWH

Ddamunusa Ums
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Cuactbes [anun 31
CemyeHkoB ["eopruii 31
Benassk CtenaH o 31
Twutos Erop 31
Xpyctanes Tumodpeii 31
CrpenkuH SApocnas 31
AkyabaeB Acanbek 31
Macnos "'epmaH

3ybos Martseii

YepHbiwos AnekcaHap

Jlokoteukuin CtaHucnae

Topb6ay Makcum
CamcoHoB Hukuta
Manbues ApceHuii
Tyakos [eHuc
Xyuykoe Bnagncnas
Cupopos Spocnas
Wnbswerko Kupunn
[FaBpo VBaH
MongHckuin Omutpuia
Tvmodpees WBaH

Bonkos /BaH

31
45
45

16
31
31
53
31
25
42

CkBopLOB Sipocnas
Llettnb Maptux
JNobaHos Jles
Croros KpuctnaH
lypesun4 Muxaun
YctvumoB Hukura
XKyk AnekcaHap
CunvH Hyikonain
Jiobumos MBaH
YctuHoB Tumodoen

®ducyH Mvipocnas

Comcukos Esrennit
Ty3kos Makcum
Kapumos ApTtyp
Bnacos lOpwi

CaswH [Mpuropuii
Wnaes OaHuun
®deavH Huknta
Mopocos KoHcTaHTuH
EdpaHos Mapk
MepbeB ApTem

Axppees Kupunn

Ne7
No11,Ne9
Ne99
Ne1

25
31
53
31
45
31
45

16,53
42
31
53

OdbununansHbie nuua

Tpunonbes B. U.
TpeHep-npenogasatens

Owmapos A. LL.
["naBHbIN TPEHEP
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